

## Kingfisher Activities Privacy Policy- 2023

Kingfisher Activities is dedicated to safeguarding and respecting your privacy. We will solely utilize your personal information for the purpose of managing your account and delivering the products and services you have requested.

Periodically, we may wish to communicate with you regarding our products and services, along with additional content that might be of interest.

I consent to receiving additional communications from Kingfisher Activities.

You have the option to opt out of these communications at any time by emailing us with your request. By clicking submit below, you grant Kingfisher Activities permission to store and process the provided personal information to fulfill your content-related requests.